

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ist on A/c Bill					
N/w :-					consn. of road from
					Chhehars to Yalalpura NH-
					19 via - Khalspur.
At :-					Chapra (Sadara)
Length :-					4.126 Km.
Agency :-					Sri Madan K.S. Singh
Package No					- MRN/ 22-23
					Chapra 1/07.
Ag No.					16/MBD/2022-23.
Ag. value					Rs 2,06,79,066.00

Date of Commence 05.11.2022.

Date of Completion 04.11.2023.

Date of Measurement 22.2.23,

Date of entry 25/3/2023,

28.2.23, 5.3.2023, 6.3.23, 9.3.23, 12.3.23

① clearing and grubbing road

land :- pointing clearing and

grubbing road land do..

do.. etc all approx. yrb.

2.472

150 5 x 30 x 1 = 150 m²

270 4 x 30 x 1 = 120 m²

420 6 x 30 x 1 = 180 m²

600 6 x 30 x 1 = 180 m²

750 5 x 30 x 1 = 150 m²

840 3 x 30 x 1 = 90 m²

Continuation

840 m²

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF BILL for remaining amount					
1/1. Clearing & grubbing road land					
0.7922 Hq. Qty. vide T.M.B page (4)					
@ Rs 9726.13/Hq.					
				Rs 47	3152
2/2. Supply of concrete for pillars					
1633. 9m ³ Qty. vide T.M.B page (6)					
@ Rs 253.56/m ³					
				Rs 4,14,2912	
3/3. Dry lean concrete for sub-base					
21.932m ³ Qty. vide T.M.B page (7)					
@ Rs 282.42/m ³					
				Rs 94,0932	
4/4. Concrete for concrete for pillars					
705.6m ³ Qty. vide T.M.B page (8)					
@ Rs 8468.11/m ³					
				Rs 59,75,0982	
5/5. C.S.B					
96.196m ³ Qty. vide T.M.B page (9)					
@ Rs 2500.22/m ³					
				Rs 2405152	

Continuation

Rs 67,71,3122

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/4. W.B.M. Crd.				@ 7 A 67.71	3122
83.0/m ² Qty. vide				T.M.B.	
				page (10)	
@ 5407.22/m ³					Rs 48,8532
8/5. W.B.M. Crd.					
124. 38m 3 Qty. vide				T.M.B.	
				page (12)	
@ 4990. 34/m ³					
					Rs 20,6982
8/6. prime coat.					
1658. 4 m ² Qty. vide				T.M.B.	
@ 1				page (12)	
@ 55.46/m ²					Rs 1498,6082
9/7. face coat.					
1658. 4 m ² Qty. vide				T.M.B.	
				page no (12)	
@ 20.24/m ²					Rs 33,5662
10/ M.S.S					
1658. 4 m ² Qty. vide				T.M.B.	
				page (12)	
@ 264.25/m ²					Rs 4,38,2322
					Rs 84,11,2682

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. 2 R	84, 11	268
11/9. Face east before S.D.B.C.					
11055.00 ² Qty. vide T.M.B					
			Page	(13)	
@ 16.83100 ²				R. 1,86,492	
12/10. S.D.B.C.					
28.3800 ³ Qty. T.M.B					
			Page	(14)	
@ 14384.5800 ³					
				R. 39,75,610	
13/20. Road mangling.					
825.200 ² Qty. T.M.B					
			Page	(15)	
@ 823.74/00 ²					
				R. 6,79,750	
14/11,12.					
9/11 Kilometre Stone.					
4 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B					
			Page	(16)	
@ 2721.03/No					
				R. 10,884	
6/12. 2000m. Stone.					
18 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B					
			Page	(17)	
@ 770.51/No. R				13,868	
				R. 1,32,72,87	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/13. Direction & placement of stream sign.					
1.92 m2 Qty. vide T.H.B page (12)					
@ Rs 14785.54/m2					
					Rs 28,3312
16/14, 15, 16 Recto reflex horizontal traffic sign.					
9/14. 6 common, equilateral & triangle.					
8 No. Qty. vide T.H.B page (16)					
@ Rs 4253.98/each					
					Rs 34,3512
6/15. 6 common, Circular					
4 No. Qty. vide T.H.B page (16)					
@ Rs 4233.68/each					
					Rs 16,9342
6/16. 6 common 450 mm. rectangular.					
4 No. Qty. vide T.H.B page (16)					
@ Rs 4089.95/each					
					Rs 16,3582
					Rs 1,3373,8842

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Gr 11	1,333	3,854 =
17/12. Boundary pillars					
32 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B					
				page (16)	
@ 649. 11/each					
				Rs 20,771 =	
18/19. planting and the's Mark.					
290 Nos. Qty. T.M.B					
				page (16)	
@ 1063. 59/each				Rs. 3,08,44/2	
19/21. Logo of maintenance.					
2 Nos. Qty. T.M.B				page (12)	
@ 10596. 98/each				Rs 21,193 =	
20/22. Stone masonry in c.w.					
5.76 m ³ Qty. vide T.M.B				page (12)	
@ 6039. 96/m ³				Rs 34,2902	
21/23. plastering with compound					
40. 32 m ² Qty. vide T.M.B				page (12)	
@ 136. 81/m ²				Rs 7,128 =	
22/24. painting of wall Coat.					
78. 72 m ² Qty. T.M.B				page (12)	
@ 114. 73/m ²				Rs 9031 =	
				Rs 1,33,75,208 =	

Continuation

35
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Q.P.R. 1,33,7		5,208 = 00
Add 12 .1. 01. 3. T					
			R. 1,65,30		24 = 00
Add 1.1. 01. 01. 3. T			R. 1,33,7		52 = 00
			R. 1,58,6		5,984 = 00
S. 12			R. 1,41,8		23 = 00
			R. 1,52,07		807 = 00
less below rate					
as per Agg. 0.06/5%			942		8 = 00
			R. 1,56,98		382 = 00
<u>Revised</u> 3/11/2023 J.C.					
			<u>3/11/2023</u> A.E.S.		

Certified that work has completed
as per direction of C/I and Contractor
has no any due against the work.

Revised
3/11/2023
J.C.

3/11/2023
A.E.S.

Continuation